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Chair Person Vacant - 

Vice Chair Person Vacant - 

Secretary Sue Criddle secretary@boaswimming.org.uk 

Treasurer Shona Barker treasurer@boaswimming.org.uk 

Membership Secretary Su Sealy memberhip@boaswimming.org.uk 

Competition Secretary Margaret Smith bmsmith2007@btinternet.com 

Welfare Officer Jo Brady welfare@boaswimming.org.uk 

Swim 21 Officer Bethan Good bethangood@gmail.com 

Workforce Development Janet Barnes Jebarnes67@aol.co.uk 

Coach/Masters Representative Rebecca Squire 
coach@boaswimming.org.uk 

competition@boaswimming.org.uk 

Health and Safety Officer Rupert Baller rupertballer@mac.com 

Parent Rep - Gala  Karen Weaver karenannweaver@aol.co.uk 

Parent Rep - Regional Martin Aldam Aldam.gateshtc@gmail.com 

Parent Rep - County Suzanne Prichard suzanne@smbconsulting.co.uk 

Parent Rep Sarah Clifford ianpryer@sky.com 

Web Manager and Press Geoff State geoffrey.state@btinternet.com 

Water Polo Rep Chris Ducker chris.ducker@talktalk.net 

mailto:secretary@boaswimming.org.uk
mailto:treasurer@boaswimming.org.uk
mailto:memberhip@boaswimming.org.uk
mailto:bmsmith2007@btinternet.com
mailto:welfare@boaswimming.org.uk
mailto:bethangood@gmail.com
mailto:Jebarnes67@aol.co.uk
mailto:coach@boaswimming.org.uk
mailto:competition@boaswimming.org.uk
mailto:rupertballer@mac.com
mailto:karenannweaver@aol.co.uk
mailto:Aldam.gateshtc@gmail.com
mailto:suzanne@smbconsulting.co.uk
mailto:ianpryer@sky.com
mailto:geoffrey.state@btinternet.com
mailto:chris.ducker@talktalk.net

